Coaches:

Johnson City
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2023 - 2024

e Bo Flynn, Head Coach

Players (24)

NUMBER
3
22
6
20
9
30
44
19
16
25
24
14
15
7
4
12
5
99
13
27
17
8
8
18

NAME

Tameem Abdul 'Qahhar
Kaiden Aton

Colin Barrett

Quinn Boutsady
Cameron Butts
Cameron Cherry
Kenyon Davidson
Connor Gaughan
Keegan Gaughan
Christopher Kozloski
Troeger Lombardini
Fenesse Morales
Dominic Palumbo
Micah Penney

Javier Perez-Morales
Daricus Phrakousonh
Leviticus Phrakousonh
Anig Rahman
Joseph Relyea

Keith Roerk

Sawyer Stimak
Aleksandr Sulzynski
Abdul Wahid

Orian Wilcox

GRADE

12
11
10

10
11

12
11

10
12
10

10
11
12
10

10
11
12

Athletics Director: Jeffrey Paske
Assistant: Julie Burdick

666 Reynolds Rd
Johnson City, NY, 13790
(607) 930-1007
www.jcschools.com
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